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Academic Senate President: Wayne Organ worgan@contracosta.edu                     Office: Lynette Kral lkral@contracosta.edu 

VP/CIC Gabriela Segade gsegade@contracosta.edu                              ASU Rep: Luanna Waters  asucccdisa@contracosta.edu              

  LA Rep: Irena Stefanova istefanova@contracosta.edu                                            LA Rep: Bonnie Holt bholt@contracosta.edu 

  SS Rep: Alissa Scanlin ascanlin@contracosta.edu                                         SS Rep: Andrea Phillips aphillips@contracosta.edu 

LAVA Rep: Beth Goehring bgoehring@contracosta.edu                              LAVA Rep: Lucile Beatty lbeatty@contracosta.edu 

NSAS Rep: Michel Arnold marnold@contracosta.edu                               NSAS Rep: Seti Sidharta ssidharta@contracosta.edu                             

CTE Chair: Vacant vacant@contracosta.edu                                                      Classified Rep: Vacant vacant@contracosta.edu  

Distance Ed Coordinator: Judy Flum jflum@contracosta.edu      Student Services Chair: Chris Tarp ctarp@contracosta.edu    

Professional  Development: Vacant vacant@contracosta.edu            

    

Monday, February 3, 2014                      2:15 pm-3:55 pm                                           Location: AA216 
 

THE COMMUNITY IS WELCOME AND ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND 

 

 

2:15 

 

1. 

 

Call To Order with Introduction of Guests 

 

 

2:15-2:20  

 

2. 

 

Approval of today’s agenda and minutes of January 13. 

 

 

2:20-2:30 

 

3. 

 

Presentations from the Public/Senate Announcements  

 

 

2:30-2:45 

 

 

4. 

 

Use of the Transition Between Classes Policy Draft Proposal Update 

 

2:45-3:15 

 

 

5. 

 

Academic Senate Bylaws Review 

 

 

3:15-3:30 

 

8. 

 

Academic Senate President’s Report 

 

 

3:30-3:45 

 

9. 

 

College Committee Reports 

 

 

3:45-3:55 

 

10. 

 

Open Discussion 

 

 

3:55 

 

11. 

 

Adjournment –Next meeting will be March 3. 
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